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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

lITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the
Academic Year 2020-21

National Institute of Technology

National Institute of Technology Raipur

ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent

respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.
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Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

0os

0os

oS

0os

oS

0os

oS

0os

0os

0os

HS
HS

HS
HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

0os
0os

oS
0os
0os

oS
0os
0os

0os

0os
0os

0os
HS
HS

HS
HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

Ne

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

SC
Ne

ST
ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC
SC

ST
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

SC
SC

ST

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1083

2382

3833

147

3911

8503

445

2979

4780

1320

18371
30412

2189
6391
10862

8728
16462

5034
7178

1766
2190

6398
14830

373
1794
3018

109
3343
8096

420

2295
3208

1089
25872
41070

2450
10607
21539

14720
31179

5680
14191

913

1083

2555

3833

147

4747

9721

445

3446

5209

1556

27760
34112

2189
6857
10862

12962
20941

6288
7178

2200
2190

11479
16887

373
1945
3018

109
4247
9542

420

2982
5127

1309
41553
45559

2450
13540
21539

20713
36186

10725
16492

2404
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National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur
National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur
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Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

HS

0os
0os

oS
0os
0os

oS
0os

0os

0os
0os

oS
0os

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

oS

0os

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC
SC

ST
ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

EWS
EWS

OBC-NCL

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4165

9595
34144

1406
3769
6347

6826
13998

975

1432
6754

1489
2731

41217

55122

14174

27086

24993

36332

10104

14699

3616

4746

32490

42926

3246

6170

7851

10484

16637

6519

8374

2599

4328

50565
48527

15919
23810

22386

4165

23439
35930

1406
3825
6347

7912
15680

975

5201
6754

1953
2731

64687

61922

19104

27086

33117

38498

15976

19384

3646

4746

37198

43639

3246

6394

7851

12407

17713

7695

8374

2991

4381

66131
76467

19010
23810

28440
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National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur
National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur

National Institute of Technology Raipur
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Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

HS

HS
HS

HS
0os
0os

0os
0os

0os
0os

0os
0os

0os
0os

OBC-NCL

SC
SC

ST
OPEN
OPEN

EWS
EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

SC
SC

ST
ST

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

32577

11197
8790

2693
35455
42358

6597
7937

11624
17649

6696
10186

2328
4552

38713

13973
13340

3126
38719
46384

6726
7937

12811
18828

7552
10186

2763
4552

77



